K HB VA

Savienotajs, krustveida

Produkts
Apziméjums Gl - G4
K HB 62 VA G 1/8" -28

K HB 64 VA G 1/4" -19

K HB 66 VA G 3/8" -19

K HB 68 VA G 1/2" -14

K HB 12 VA G 3/4" -14

K HB 16 VA G 1" -11

K HB 20 VA G 1.1/4" -11
K HB 24 VA G 1.1/2" -11

SW =

SW
mm

11
14
19
22
27
33
41
48

Blivéjuma veids 1 - 4

60° iekSéjais konuss
Savienojums 1 - 4

BSP aréjas vitnes, cilindriskas
Konstrukcija

K-veida

Modelis

Savienotajs

Materials

Nerlséjosais térauds

uzgrieznu atslégas platums
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